
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:NACL Industries Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  NACLIND 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-

in? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

Public Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

Public Group  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 

beneficial owner? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

3 1172283

59 

0 0 117228

359 

70.02 1172

2835

9 

0 117

228

359 

70.02 4687500 63.36 30183

60 

2.57 467

734

53 

39.9 11722835

9 

B Public 12511 5019190

1 

0 0 501919

01 

29.98 5019

1901 

0 501

919

01 

29.98 20312500 36.64 11192

825 

22.3   46511414 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 12514 1674202

60 

0 0 167420

260 

100 1674

2026

0 

0 167

420

260 

100 25000000 100 14211

185 

8.49 467

734

53 

27.94 16373977

3 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 1 30183

60 

0 0 301836

0 

1.8 30183

60 

0 301

836

0 

1.8 4687500 4 3018

360 

100 0 0 3018360 

 K LAKSHMI 

RAJU 

ACH

PR85

12K 

1 30183

60 

0 0 301836

0 

1.8 30183

60 

0 301

836

0 

1.8 4687500 4 3018

360 

100 0 0 3018360 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 2 11420

9999 

0 0 114209

999 

68.22 11420

9999 

0 114

209

999 

68.22 0 59.35 0 0 467

734

53 

40.95 11420999

9 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 2 11420

9999 

0 0 114209

999 

68.22 11420

9999 

0 114

209

999 

68.22 0 59.35 0 0 467

734

53 

41.17 11420999

9 

 KLR AAC 1 11362 0 0 113623 67.87 113620 113 67.87 0 59.05 0 0 467 41.17 11362350



 

 

 
 

 

PRODUCTS 

LIMITED 

CG19

58Q 

3500 500 3500 623

500 

734

53 

0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 3 11722

8359 

0 0 117228

359 

70.02 11722

8359 

0 117

228

359 

70.02 4687500 63.35 3018

360 

2.57 467

734

53 

39.9 11722835

9 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 3 11722

8359 

0 0 117228

359 

70.02 11722

8359 

0 117

228

359 

70.02 4687500 63.35 3018

360 

2.57 467

734

53 

39.9 11722835

9 

 BRIGHT 

TOWN 

INVESTMEN

T ADVISOR 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAH

CB35

85B 

1 58649

9 

0 0 586499 0.35 58649

9 

0 586

499 

0.35 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 586499 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 



 

 

 
 

 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 1 31611

24 

0 0 316112

4 

1.89 31611

24 

0 316

112

4 

1.89 0 1.64 0 0   3161124 

 ARES 

DIVERSIFIE

D 

AAH

CA21

44B 

1 31611

24 

0 0 316112

4 

1.89 31611

24 

0 316

112

4 

1.89  1.64 0 0   3161124 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(specify) 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 1 31611

24 

0 0 316112

4 

1.89 31611

24 

0 316

112

4 

1.89 0 1.64 0 0   3161124 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  12202 30074

314 

0 0 300743

14 

17.96 30074

314 

0 300

743

14 

17.96 12500000 22.13 3380

325 

11.2

4 

0 0 26455146 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 12191 22238

460 

0 0 222384

60 

13.28 22238

460 

0 222

384

60 

13.28 0 11.56 0 0   18619292 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 11 78358

54 

0 0 783585

4 

4.68 78358

54 

0 783

585

4 

4.68 12500000 10.57 3380

325 

43.1

4 

  7835854 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 308 16956

463 

0 0 169564

63 

10.13 16956

463 

0 169

564

63 

10.13 7812500 12.87 7812

500 

46.0

7 

  16895144 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 147 13092

526 

0 0 130925

26 

7.82 13092

526 

0 130

925

26 

7.82 7812500 10.86 7812

500 

59.6

7 

  13031207 

 ESOP or 

ESOS or 

ESPS 

 15 57125

2 

0 0 571252 0.34 57125

2 

0 571

252 

0.34 0 0.3 0 0   571252 

 Unclaimed or 

Suspense or 

Escrow 

Account 

 1 16800

48 

0 0 168004

8 

1 16800

48 

0 168

004

8 

1 0 0.87 0 0   1680048 

 NAGARJUN

A 

AGRICHEM 

LIMITED 

UNCLAIME

D 

SUSPENSE 

ACCOUNT 

AAA

CN69

32H 

1 16800

48 

0 0 168004

8 

1 16800

48 

0 168

004

8 

1 0 0.87 0 0   1680048 

 Clearing 

member 

 13 28843 0 0 28843 0.02 28843 0 288

43 

0.02 0 0.01 0 0   28843 

 IEPF  1 85175

9 

0 0 851759 0.51 85175

9 

0 851

759 

0.51 0 0.44 0 0   851759 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 131 73203

5 

0 0 732035 0.44 73203

5 

0 732

035 

0.44 0 0.38 0 0   732035 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 12510 47030

777 

0 0 470307

77 

28.44 47030

777 

0 470

307

77 

28.09 20312500 35 1119

2825 

23.8   43350290 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

 12511 50191

901 

0 0 501919

01 

30.33 50191

901 

0 501

919

01 

29.98 20312500 36.64 1119

2825 

22.3   46511414 



 

 

 
 

 

+(B)(3) 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

1210 1680048 1680048  

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

1210 1680048 1680048 1680048 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


