- 1. Name of Listed Entity: NACL Industries Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NACLIND
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2019
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
3	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Number of Voting Rigi	hts	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	held in each class o	of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	Sh	nares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares	securities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as	(IX)		Outstanding	of convertible			othe	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,			convertible	securities (as a	(XI	<u>l)</u>	encui	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)			securities	percentage of			(2	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)			(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No of Voting	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)	Rights	as a	(X)	oupital)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(2.1.2.102)	Clas Clas Tot	% of	(24)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								s s al ((A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	

								eg: X	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es held (b)		s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		1172283 59	0		117228 359		1172 2835 9		117 228 359	70.02	4687500	63.36	30183 60		467 734 53	39.9	11722835 9
В		12511	5019190 1	0	0	501919 01	29.98	5019 1901		501 919 01	29.98	20312500		11192 825	22.3			46511414
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Total		1674202 60	0	0	167420 260		1674 2026 0		167 420 260	100	25000000	100	14211 185		467 734 53	27.94	16373977 3

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	0-4 0 N	DAN	N= =£	N= -£	D==46.	Mf	T-4-1	06	M	£ \/ - 4'	Dit-	4- 1-1-1:	N6	Observation and the		h f			Monton
	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votin ch class c		ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a %		ber of ked in		nber of hares	Number of equity
	Shareholders	(11)	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	Ca		<u>л зеси</u> X)	riues	Underlying	assuming		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per		,	-,		Outstanding	full	0	(II)		erwise	in
	.,		, ,	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion		,		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)	-			As a % of	NO Of	Voting Rig	gnts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
				(11)				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	(α)	total	(α)	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	, ,	percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Υ	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)		held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =	1	(2)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		1	30183	0	0	301836	1.8	30183	0	301	1.8	4687500	4	3018	100	0	0	3018360
	ndu undivided			60			0		60		836				360				
				00			U		00		030				300				
	Family										U								
	K LAKSHMI	ACH	1	30183	0	0	301836	1.8	30183	0	301	1.8	4687500	4	3018	100	0	0	3018360
		PR85		60			0		60		836				360				
	ICAS C			00			0		00		030				300				
		12K									U								
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		2	11420	0	0	114209	68.22	11420	0	114	68.22	0	59.35	0	0	467	40.95	11420999
	(specify)			9999			999		9999		209						734		o
	(specify)			,,,,					,,,,										
											999						53		
	Bodies		2	11420	0	0	114209	68.22	11420	0	114	68.22	0	59.35	0	0	467	41.17	11420999
	Corporate			9999			999		9999		209						734		9
	Corporate			,,,,															
											999						53		
	KLR	AAC	1	11362	0	0	113623	67.87	11362	0	113	67.87	0	59.05	0	0	467	41.17	11362350
			1	1	l	l	1	l	1		L	L	l	<u> </u>	1	1		1	

	PRODUCTS	CG19		3500			500		3500		623					1	734		0
		58Q		3300			500		3300		500						53		U
	Sub-Total		3	11722	0	0	117228	70.02	11722			70.02	4687500	63.35	3018	2.57		39.9	11722835
	(A)(1)			8359			359		8359		228				360		734		9
											359						53		
2	Foreign		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																		
	Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
	Government		•	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
	Any Other		0 (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		0 (0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																		
	Total			11722	0	0	117228		11722			70.02	4687500			2.57		39.9	11722835
	Shareholding			8359			359		8359		228				360		734		9
	of Promoter										359						53		
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	5 0 < 10	0	0	7 0 < 400	0.07	7 0 5 40	0	7 0.5	0.07		0.2	0	0	0	0	7 0 5 1 0 0
	BRIGHT	AAH CD25		58649	υ	0	586499	0.35	58649		586	0.35	U	0.3	0	0	0	0	586499
	TOWN	CB35		9					9		499								
	INVESTMEN T ADVISOR	82B																	
	PRIVATE																		
	LIMITED																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	e	ach class (l	of secu IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu (nber of hares lged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting Ri	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble	As a % of total share s held (Not applic	(XIV)
														capital) (XI)		. ,) (a)	able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors		1	31611 24	0	0	316112 4	1.89	31611 24	0	316 112 4	1.89	0	1.64	0	0			3161124
	DIVERSIFIE	AAH CA21 44B	1	31611 24	0	0	316112 4	1.89	31611 24		316 112 4	1.89		1.64	0	0			3161124
	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	31611 24	0	0	316112 4	1.89	31611 24	0	316 112 4	1.89	0	1.64	0	0			3161124
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	12202	30074 314	0	0	300743 14	17.96	30074 314	0	300 743 14	17.96	12500000	22.13	3380 325	11.2 4	0	0	26455146
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12191	22238 460	0	0	222384 60	13.28	22238 460		222 384 60	13.28	0	11.56	0	0			18619292
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	78358 54	0	0	783585 4	4.68	78358 54		783 585 4	4.68	12500000	10.57	3380 325	43.1 4			7835854
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Overseas Depositories	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	(holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
e	Any Other (specify)		308	16956 463	0	0	169564 63	10.13	16956 463	0	169 564 63	10.13	7812500	12.87	7812 500	46.0 7	16895144
	Bodies Corporate		147	13092 526	0	0	130925 26	7.82	13092 526	0	130 925 26	7.82	7812500	10.86	7812 500	59.6 7	13031207
	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS		15	57125 2	0	0	571252	0.34	57125 2	0	571 252	0.34	0	0.3	0	0	571252
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account		1	16800 48	0	0	168004 8	1	16800 48	0	168 004 8	1	0	0.87	0	0	1680048
	NAGARJUN A AGRICHEM LIMITED UNCLAIME D SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	CN69	1	16800 48	0	0	168004 8	1	16800 48	0	168 004 8	1	0	0.87	0	0	1680048
	Clearing member			28843		0		0.02	28843		43	0.02	0	0.01	0	0	28843
	IEPF		1	85175 9	0	0	851759	0.51	85175 9	0	851 759	0.51	0	0.44	0	0	851759
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		131	73203 5	0	0	732035	0.44	73203 5	0	732 035	0.44	0	0.38	0	0	732035
	Sub-Total (B)(3)			47030 777	0	0	470307 77	28.44	47030 777	0	470 307 77	28.09	20312500	35	1119 2825		43350290
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)			50191 901	0	0	501919 01	30.33	50191 901	0		29.98	20312500	36.64	1119 2825	22.3	46511414

+(B)(3)									

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votii	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	shareholdin	Lock			hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(*	(II)		erwise ımbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957					securities	conversion				(XIII)	ed form
				s held	, ,	, ,		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)			1	Total Voting	(X)	securities (as a		total Shar	ap	total share	Applicable)
									Class X	Class	Tot al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									_ ^	,	u,			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share capital)			ble	applic able)	
														(XI)			,	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,	
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held	
1210	1680048	1680048

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
1210	1680048	1680048	1680048

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		